
Education Calandar
2019

DEPARTMENT JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

BREAST IMAGING Age Specifics JC Review PC compentency D. specific Age Spec Comp badges due Computer comp D. specific PC compentencyEquipment Comp RAD TECH

CT Age Specifics JC Review PC compentency D. specific Age Spec Comp badges due Computer comp D. specific PC compentencyEquipment Comp RAD TECH

DIAGNOSTIC Age Specifics JC Review PC compentency D. specific Age Spec Comp badges due Computer comp D. specific PC compentencyEquipment Comp RAD TECH

NUC MED Age Specifics JC Review PC compentency D. specific Age Spec Comp badges due Computer comp D. specific PC compentencyEquipment Comp RAD TECH

MRI Age Specifics JC Review PC compentency D. specific Age Spec Comp badges due Computer comp D. specific PC compentencyEquipment Comp RAD TECH

Ancillary Age Specifics JC Review PC compentency D. specific Age Spec Comp badges due Computer comp D. specific PC compentencyEquipment Comp RAD TECH

SPECIALS Age Specifics JC Review PC compentency D. specific Age Spec Comp badges due Computer comp D. specific PC compentencyEquipment Comp RAD TECH

ULTRASOUND Age Specifics JC Review PC compentency D. specific Age Spec Comp badges due Computer comp D. specific PC compentencyEquipment Comp RAD TECH

EDUCATION DAYS

*SKILLS FAIR Monday Jan 21 Mon Feb 18 Tues March 5 Wed April 3 Thur May 2 Tues June 4 Wed July 10 Thurs Aug 8 Mon Sept 16 Tues Oct 1*SKILLS FAIR Monday, Jan 21 Mon. Feb 18 Tues, March 5 Wed April 3 Thur. May 2 Tues. June 4 Wed. July 10 Thurs Aug 8 Mon Sept 16 Tues Oct 1

7:30 - 1600

Education Day

*MANDATORY FOR ALL STAFF


